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GAF All Around - Final Ranking

1 274



D   T
E   N

Maria Jose Perdomo Giraldo

AGP

10.000
9.6750.325

 10.000

9.0250.975

 10.000

9.5250.475

 10.000

9.2750.725

 37.500

2 310



D   T
E   N

Martina Isabella Aguirre Lopez

DG

10.000
9.7500.250

 10.000

8.3751.625

 10.000

9.6750.325

 10.000

8.9501.050

 36.750

3 116



D   T
E   N

Heidy Valentina Garcia Rodriguez

LVAL

10.000
9.6000.400

 10.000

8.7751.225

 10.000

9.3500.650

 10.000

8.9501.050

 36.675

4 77




D   T
E   N

Emeli Daniela Salazar Velasco

LVAL

10.000
9.3500.650

 10.000

8.5501.450

 10.000

9.2500.750

 10.000

8.5751.425

 35.725

5 152



D   T
E   N

Ivanna Ruiz

CGG

10.000
8.9251.075

 10.000

8.7751.225

 10.000

9.2000.800

 10.000

8.8001.200

 35.700

6 263



D   T
E   N

Maria Jose Salazar Velasco

LVAL

10.000
9.7000.300

 10.000

8.5501.450

 10.000

8.9501.050

 10.000

8.1501.850

 35.350

7 127



D   T
E   N

Isabella Blanco Gonzalez

IMRD

10.000
8.9001.100

 10.000

8.1751.825

 10.000

8.8501.150

 10.000

8.6001.400

 34.525

8 113



D   T
E   N

Guadalupe Mejia Restrepo

FITN

10.000
8.6001.400

 10.000

8.7251.275

 10.000

8.9501.050

 10.000

7.8002.200

 34.075

General Individual


Rank. #
Equipo / 

Gimnasta

TOTAL

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Piscinas+Ol%C3%ADmpicas/@4.4347333,-75.2146474,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8e38c4e62f42224f:0x925e22abe4c1eff9!8m2!3d4.4347333!4d-75.2124587


NIVELES USAG GAF 2021

location_on
Ibagué - Tolima, 2021-10-08 - 2021-10-11




GAF-SALTO - CLASIFICACION

1 310 Martina Isabella Aguirre Lopez 
DG 10.000 0.250 9.750

2 263 Maria Jose Salazar Velasco 
LVAL 10.000 0.300 9.700

3 274 Maria Jose Perdomo Giraldo 
AGP 10.000 0.325 9.675

4 116 Heidy Valentina Garcia Rodriguez 
LVAL 10.000 0.400 9.600

5 77 Emeli Daniela Salazar Velasco 
LVAL 10.000 0.650 9.350

6 152 Ivanna Ruiz 
CGG 10.000 1.075 8.925

7 127 Isabella Blanco Gonzalez 
IMRD 10.000 1.100 8.900

8 113 Guadalupe Mejia Restrepo 
FITN 10.000 1.400 8.600

RESULTADOS PRIMER SALTO


Rank. # Gimnastas Equipo D E N TOTAL

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Piscinas+Ol%C3%ADmpicas/@4.4347333,-75.2146474,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8e38c4e62f42224f:0x925e22abe4c1eff9!8m2!3d4.4347333!4d-75.2124587
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ESPERANDO RESULTADOS...

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Piscinas+Ol%C3%ADmpicas/@4.4347333,-75.2146474,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8e38c4e62f42224f:0x925e22abe4c1eff9!8m2!3d4.4347333!4d-75.2124587
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GAF-ASIMETRICAS - CLASIFICACION

1 274 QMaria Jose Perdomo Giraldo 
AGP 10.000 0.975 9.025

2 152 QIvanna Ruiz 
CGG 10.000 1.225 8.775

3 116 QHeidy Valentina Garcia Rodriguez 
LVAL 10.000 1.225 8.775

4 113 QGuadalupe Mejia Restrepo 
FITN 10.000 1.275 8.725

5 263 QMaria Jose Salazar Velasco 
LVAL 10.000 1.450 8.550

6 77 Emeli Daniela Salazar Velasco 
LVAL 10.000 1.450 8.550

7 310 QMartina Isabella Aguirre Lopez 
DG 10.000 1.625 8.375

8 127 QIsabella Blanco Gonzalez 
IMRD 10.000 1.825 8.175

RESULTADOS ASIMETRICAS


Rank. # Gimnastas Equipo D E N TOTAL

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Piscinas+Ol%C3%ADmpicas/@4.4347333,-75.2146474,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8e38c4e62f42224f:0x925e22abe4c1eff9!8m2!3d4.4347333!4d-75.2124587
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GAF-VIGA - CLASIFICACION

1 310 QMartina Isabella Aguirre Lopez 
DG 10.000 0.325 9.675

2 274 QMaria Jose Perdomo Giraldo 
AGP 10.000 0.475 9.525

3 116 QHeidy Valentina Garcia Rodriguez 
LVAL 10.000 0.650 9.350

4 77 QEmeli Daniela Salazar Velasco 
LVAL 10.000 0.750 9.250

5 152 QIvanna Ruiz 
CGG 10.000 0.800 9.200

6 263 Maria Jose Salazar Velasco 
LVAL 10.000 1.050 8.950

7 113 QGuadalupe Mejia Restrepo 
FITN 10.000 1.050 8.950

8 127 QIsabella Blanco Gonzalez 
IMRD 10.000 1.150 8.850

RESULTADOS VIGA


Rank. # Gimnastas Equipo D E N TOTAL

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Piscinas+Ol%C3%ADmpicas/@4.4347333,-75.2146474,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8e38c4e62f42224f:0x925e22abe4c1eff9!8m2!3d4.4347333!4d-75.2124587
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GAF-SUELO - CLASIFICACION

1 274 QMaria Jose Perdomo Giraldo 
AGP 10.000 0.725 9.275

2 310 QMartina Isabella Aguirre Lopez 
DG 10.000 1.050 8.950

3 116 QHeidy Valentina Garcia Rodriguez 
LVAL 10.000 1.050 8.950

4 152 QIvanna Ruiz 
CGG 10.000 1.200 8.800

5 127 QIsabella Blanco Gonzalez 
IMRD 10.000 1.400 8.600

6 77 QEmeli Daniela Salazar Velasco 
LVAL 10.000 1.425 8.575

7 263 Maria Jose Salazar Velasco 
LVAL 10.000 1.850 8.150

8 113 QGuadalupe Mejia Restrepo 
FITN 10.000 2.200 7.800

RESULTADOS SUELO


Rank. # Gimnastas Equipo D E N TOTAL

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Piscinas+Ol%C3%ADmpicas/@4.4347333,-75.2146474,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x8e38c4e62f42224f:0x925e22abe4c1eff9!8m2!3d4.4347333!4d-75.2124587

